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Personnel
Transfer Basket
Folding Type
Model: HXDL-ZD Series
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SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Available in size variations of 4pax-12pax.

Technical Specifications
Please refer to the next page for transfer basket’s specifications.

Certifications
• Approval: Apave test report
• Inspection Standards: The safe working load test was performed within the specified 
inspection scope and witnessed by Apave technical representative. The results were found 
to be satisfactory according to the supplier's test procedure (No.: HXDL010 Rev: 010).
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SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Product Features
• Apave approved safety equipment used primarily in maritime and industrial applications for the safe transfer of personnel and materials between vessels and 
   shore or between different structures.
• Designed to be collapsible or foldable, allowing for compact storage and easy transport when not in use.
• Generally lighter and easier to maneuver, the folding type is ideal for applications that require frequent relocation or storage.
• Commonly used in situations where space-saving is a priority, such as offshore installations, construction sites, or emergency evacuations.

Model

HXDL-ZD-4

HXDL-ZD-6

HXDL-ZD-8

HXDL-ZD-10

Technical Specifications

Weight (Kg)

80

110

120

135

Safe Load (Kg)

570

800

1150

1425

Min. Test Load (Kg)

≥1410

≥2070

≥2500

≥3500

Diameter (cm)

150

170

185

195

Height (cm)

320

320

320

325

HXDL-ZD-12 145 1600 ≥3800 207 325


