



Personnel Transfer Basket Folding Type

Model: HXDL-ZD Series

Available in size variations of 4pax-12pax.

Technical Specifications

Please refer to the next page for transfer basket's specifications.

Certifications

- Approval: Apave test report
- Inspection Standards: The safe working load test was performed within the specified inspection scope and witnessed by Apave technical representative. The results were found to be satisfactory according to the supplier's test procedure (No.: HXDL010 Rev: 010).





MARINE SAFETY ESSENTIALS

We Offer On-Board Firefighting And Marine Safety Essentials

Disclaimer: Accuracy of all technical data and information are provided to the best knowledge of the manufacturer. Properties, specifications and application parameters are subject to change without notice. The manufacturer does not undertake any liability of any kind whatsoever.







Technical Specifications

Model	Weight (Kg)	Safe Load (Kg)	Min. Test Load (Kg)	Diameter (cm)	Height (cm)
HXDL-ZD-4	80	570	≥1410	150	320
HXDL-ZD-6	110	800	≥2070	170	320
HXDL-ZD-8	120	1150	≥2500	185	320
HXDL-ZD-10	135	1425	≥3500	195	325
HXDL-ZD-12	145	1600	≥3800	207	325

Product Features

- Apave approved safety equipment used primarily in maritime and industrial applications for the safe transfer of personnel and materials between vessels and shore or between different structures.
- Designed to be collapsible or foldable, allowing for compact storage and easy transport when not in use.
- Generally lighter and easier to maneuver, the folding type is ideal for applications that require frequent relocation or storage.
- Commonly used in situations where space-saving is a priority, such as offshore installations, construction sites, or emergency evacuations.



MARINE SAFETY ESSENTIALS

We Offer On-Board Firefighting And Marine Safety Essentials

Disclaimer: Accuracy of all technical data and information are provided to the best knowledge of the manufacturer. Properties, specifications and application parameters are subject to change without notice. The manufacturer does not undertake any liability of any kind whatsoever.